
600000.000000

600000.000000

610000.000000

610000.000000

620000.000000

620000.000000

630000.000000

630000.000000

640000.000000

640000.000000

650000.000000

650000.000000

660000.000000

660000.000000

10
70

00
0.00

00
00

10
70

00
0.00

00
00

10
80

00
0.00

00
00

10
80

00
0.00

00
00

10
90

00
0.00

00
00

10
90

00
0.00

00
00

11
00

00
0.00

00
00

11
00

00
0.00

00
00

11
10

00
0.00

00
00

11
10

00
0.00

00
00

11
20

00
0.00

00
00

11
20

00
0.00

00
00

11
30

00
0.00

00
00

11
30

00
0.00

00
00

11
40

00
0.00

00
00

11
40

00
0.00

00
00

NORTH SHEET

SOUTH SHEET

SHEET INDEX

Lloyd

Esopus

Olive

Rochester

Gardiner

Marbletown

Plattekill

Hurley

Shawangunk

Ulster

Marlborough

New Paltz (Town)

Rosendale

Kingston (City)

Wawarsing

New Paltz (Village)

Kingston (Town)

COUNTY: ULSTER COUNTY NORTH SHEET

DISTRICT: AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT 1

TOWNS: ESOPUS

CREATION 
DATE: 2/18/1973

DATE MAP STATUS - IRIS 303b ADDITION DATES:

7 1/2 QUADRANGLES

SCALE = 1:24,000
HYDE PARK KEY
KINGSTON EAST
KINGSTON WEST
ROSENDALE

AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
BOUNDARY

State Plane Zone 3101 East NAD83
Base Map NYS DOT 1:24,000 PLANIMETRIC RASTER DATA (Source - NYS GIS Clearinghouse) JUNE, 2013 q


